bus-ubi

602560687
605438608
604731320
604861327
605441208
605425151
604896416
409006765
409019632
605440452
605146170
605424893
605389434
604802433
601127912
604359655
604577829
604637409
604734639
604878755
604953817
604951285
605298771
605344808
605397559
605403512
605336772
605418105
605333242
605331035
605423643
605432546
605426255
605423559
605413212
605432002
605391854
605412598
605416448
605432106
605402158
605395280
605371674
605334706
605380095
605387029
604750937
605355048

LE-name

GRACELAND UNIVERSITY

BIOWOUND SOLUTIONS

SUMMIT CONCRETE INC

WAY OUT INDUSTRIES LLC

RHINO COMMERCIAL ROOFS LLC

CENTRAL STATES DIESEL GENERATORS, LLC
HANCE, MICHAEL LEE

TICE ELECTRIC COMPANY

WENGER CORPORATION

GOLDEN SUN AUCTIONS, INC

CATALIS REGULATORY & COMPLIANCE, LLC
FLUID CONSERVATION SYSTEMS

PHOENIX CARS LLC

SPUR DESIGN, LLC

WASTE CONNECTIONS OF WASHINGTON, INC.

LUNDGREN CONSTRUCTION LLC
EAGLE EYE DRYWALL & CONSTRUCTION LLC
ACCURATE ACCOUNTING BY SGE, LLC
BACKFLOW TRI-CITIES LLC

ENERGY PRO INSULATION INC
RICHMOND, ROBIN LIN

PARIS THE PRINCE LLC

COPEWELL PSYCHIATRY & WELLNESS, PLLC
TRAVELPAL LLC

K&JCO LLC

HEDWIG REALTY LLC

KNUDTSEN FOOTHILLS Il LLC
DIMENSIONS OF HEALING P.L.L.C.
LUMINOUS CONNECTIONS LLC
KNUDTSEN FOOTHILLS LLC

JANSSEN, CHARLES WILLIAM JR
JEAN, MARIE ANGIE

MARTIN, SAMANTHA-MAE KATHLEEN
MILAN, MERCEDES LEE

CAPPER MEDICAL INSIGHTS PLLC
CROACH, BRADLY A

MAHARAJAS EMPIRE LLC

GARREHY, BRYN

OHANA HOLISTIC PSYCHIATRY, PLLC
ASTUTE MEDICAL CONSULTING PLLC
DEBORAH HAASE CONSULTING LLC
PINE REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS LLC

SPARROW & STONE LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT, LLC

TURFTEC USALLC

DOTORI LLC

LANDSCAPE SERVICES A&D, LLP
ANDASEAT TECHNOLOGY INC
EVENTFUL SOULUTIONS, L.L.C.

firm-name

GRACELAND UNIVERSITY

BIOWOUND SOLUTIONS

SUMMIT CONCRETE INC.

WAY OUT INDUSTRIES LLC

RHINO COMMERCIAL ROOFS LLC

CENTRAL STATES DIESEL GENERATORS, LLC
SIDE RIGHT EXTERIORS

TICE ELECTRIC COMPANY

WENGER CORPORATION

GOLDEN SUN AUCTIONS, INC

CATALIS REGULATORY & COMPLIANCE, LLC
FLUID CONSERVATION SYSTEMS

PHOENIX CARS LLC

SPUR DESIGN, LLC

WASTE CONNECTIONS

LUNDGREN CONSTRUCTION

EAGLE EYE DRYWALL & CONSTRUCTION LLC
ACCURATE ACCOUNTING

BACKFLOW TRI-CITIES

ENERGY PRO INSULATION INC

RLR CLEANING

PARIS THE PRINCE

COPEWELL PSYCHIATRY & WELLNESS, PLLC
TRAVELPAL

K&J CONSTRUCTION

HEDWIG REALTY LLC

KNUDTSEN FOOTHILLS LLC Il DBA KNUDTSEN FOOTHILLS LINCOLN

DIMENSIONS OF HEALING P.L.L.C.
LUMINOUS CONNECTIONS, LLC
KNUDTSEN FOOTHILLS MAZDA

MARTIN BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

CAPPER MEDICAL INSIGHTS PLLC
SPRINGFIELD PARTS PULLERS
MAHARAJA TASTE OF INDIA
PEACEFUL VALLEY CREATIONS
OHANA HOLISTIC PSYCHIATRY, PLLC
ASTUTE MEDICAL CONSULTING PLLC
DEBORAH HAASE CONSULTING

PINE REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
SPARROW & STONE LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT
TURFTEC USALLC

DOTORI LLC

LANDSCAPE SERVICES A&D, LLP
ANDASEAT TECHNOLOGY INC
EVENTFUL SOLUTIONS, LLC

Phys-addrl

1 UNIVERSITY PLACE
6765 S EASTERN AVE
2175 W SYLAS CT

37913 RAINBOW RIDGE LN
1020 KAITLYN LP

2001 S PRAIRIE AVE

1349 W POLELINE AVE
5405 N LAGOON AVE

555 PARK DR

GOLDEN SUN AUCTIONS
3025 WINDWARD PLZ
1960 OLD GATESBURG RD
1500 LAKEVIEW LOOP

312 SW 25TH ST

808 WASHINGTON ST

302 W AUBURN CREST CT
4108 LAREDO DR

1020 N WASHINGTON ST
3303 LUNA DR

180 MOORE RD

7306 W JOHANNSEN AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

6287 PINE RD NE

3313 S FANCHER RD

202 E NORTH FOOTHILLS DR
100 N HOWARD ST

100 N HOWARD ST

202 E NORTH FOOTHILLS DR
11607 N BEDIVERE DR
1710 GROVE ST

228 DOUGLAS ST

1509 E OSTRANDER AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

707 N STONE ST

12 E OLIVE AVE

1605 W WATER AVE

522 E RIVERSIDE AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

4811 S ST ANDREWS LANE
5116 N PERRY ST

1226 E ROWAN AVE

1320 E 32ND AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2412 W BENCH RD

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N
5902 N VISTA RIDGE LN

Phys-City
LAMONI

LAS VEGAS
RATHDRUM
FORD
MCCALL
WAUKESHA
POST FALLS
PORTLAND
OWATONNA
FULLERTON
ALPHARETTA
STATE COLLEGE
ANAHEIM
OKLAHOMA CITY
VANCOUVER
SPOKANE
PASCO
SPOKANE
PASCO
PASCO

NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BREMERTON
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MARYSVILLE
MANSFIELD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
OTHELLO
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State Phys-Zip

1A
NV
ID
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

50140
89119
83858
99013
83638
53189
83854
97217
55060
92831
30005
16803
92807
73109
98660
99224
99301
99201
99301
99301
99026
99201
99201
99201
98311
99223
99207
99201
99201
99207
99218
98270
98830
99207
99201
99202
99202
99201
99202
99201
99223
99207
99207
99203
99201
99344
99201
99217



605405416
605406129
605396334
605396332
605393185
605422729
604944599
605430017
604655973
605376261
605018938
605379978
605376389
604867341
603256021
605397597
605396605
605425716
605054836
605392049
605428647
605385565
605391672
605422498
605429230
605426835
605436507
605429719
605435917
605435918
605436438
604729051
602114140
605383305
602380142
605215832
604748329
605292241
605349047
605428549
605276847
605428581
605432254
602910847
604830253
604003965
605436108
605418876
605422523

AMIGOS 2 LLLP

ROYAL PALACE ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
DIVISION MARKET LLC

PHAMILY HOMES LLC

MY BEAUTY WORLD LLC

AMANDA LAMP PLLC

H2M2 PROPERTIES, LLC

REFLECTIVE RESILIENCE COUNSELING SERVICES LLC

SUPERIOR DIRT WORKS, LLC
SISSEROUHEALTH PLLC

URBAN TREE WORX LLC

INTEGRATED CONTRACTOR SOLUTIONS LLC
INKWIZEDIV1 COUNSELING PLLC
LABRINA WINFREY REAL ESTATE LLC
CITY VIEW, LLC

BURNWORKS LLC

FUTUREMIND CONSULTING LLC

SOBO COUNSELING SERVICES LLC
HAASE, RUSSELL

IN & OUT STORAGE, LLC

WE FENCE IT LLC

AWOHALI GOVERNMENT SERVICES LLC
DISTRACTED DREAMS LLC

CRAFTS BY HANDS AND LOVE LLC
IMAGINE WEIGHT LOSS AND WELLNESS, LLC
GANNON-O'CONNOR, GABRIEL
PYLYPCHUK, MYKOLA

BROOKS, CASEY CUTTER

FERGUSON, MATTHEW MCKINLEY
GUENTHER, JOHN ANDREW
MIROSHNYK, SERHII

WILFLEY, KYLE

EVANS, TRACY E

ELEMENTAL ALCHEMY PLLC

ARTZ, RANDY LEE

NYVCHIK, VALENTINA

NORTH RIDGE GENDARME, LLC
DUNCAN MANAGEMENT LIMITED LIABILITY CO.
NAJERA DRYWALL TAPING LLC

SAIL TRAINING LLC

REALOQ INC.

JACQUES, DAVID LEE

ROSY'S COUNSELING SERVICES, PLLC
SANDSTONE-NW, INC.

WEST RIDGE NOTCH, LLC

AMGB, INC

SPRINGER, ROBERT SCOTT

KSD MEDIA LLC

SPOKANE ROADSIDE ASSIST LLC

AMIGOS 2

ROYAL PALACE ADULT FAMILY HOME LLC
FULL STOP LIQUOR #2

PHAMILY HOMES LLC

MY BEAUTY WORLD LLC

AMANDA LAMP PLLC

H2M2 PROPERTIES, LLC

REFLECTIVE RESILIENCE COUNSELING SERVICES LLC

SUPERIOR DIRT WORKS
SISSEROUHEALTH PLLC

URBAN TREE WORX LLC

INTEGRATED CONTRACTOR SOLUTIONS
INKWIZEDIV1 COUNSELING PLLC
LABRINA WINFREY REAL ESTATE LLC
CITY VIEW, LLC

BURNWORKS

FUTUREMIND CONSULTING LLC

SOBO COUNSELING SERVICES LLC
PREMIER HOME MAINTENANCE

IN & OUT STORAGE, LLC

WE FENCE IT LLC

AWOHALI GOVERNMENT SERVICES LLC
DISTRACTED DREAMS

CRAFTS BY HANDS AND LOVE LLC
IMAGINE WEIGHT LOSS AND WELLNESS, LLC
WISE WIPE

MODERN HOUSE PAINTING

CUTTER CONTRACTING

MATTHEW'S MARKET

SPOKANE COUNTY CHRISTIAN COUNSELING

WILFLEY ELECTRIC

CALICO CONSULTING
ELEMENTAL ALCHEMY THERAPY
BLADE'S ROOM

NYVCHIK

NORTH RIDGE GENDARME
MAKIELS LOBSTER

NAJERA DRYWALL TAPING LLC
SAIL TRAINING LLC

REALOQ INC

DAVID JACQUES AIRBNB

ROSY'S COUNSELING SERVICES, PLLC
SANDSTONENW

WEST RIDGE NOTCH

FRANKS WIDE SHOES
WILDROSE HOME SERVICES
KSD MEDIA LLC

ADVENTURE CLUB

17 SSMITH ST

7525 NF ST

2819 N DIVISION ST
1914 W COLLEGE AVE
2523 E BOONE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

37 E EUCLID AVE

522 W. RIVERSIDE AVE
1718 E LINCOLN RD
100 N HOWARD ST
5708 S FERRALL ST
100 N HOWARD ST
100 N HOWARD ST
915 W 2ND AVE

1403 S ASSEMBLY RD
2204 W PACIFIC AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
1124 E BISMARK AVE
905 E 3RD AVE

179 E STRINGHAM RD
522 W. RIVERSIDE AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
12014 E 34TH AVE
9415 S LABRADOR LN
4211 E JOSEPH AVE
5008 E HANDY RD
11623 E MARIETTA LN
6482 NE FIR ST

705 W 7TH AVE

3211 E 55TH AVE

8914 W NEWKIRK RD
5904 N CEDAR ST

100 N HOWARD ST
1002 W GARLAND AVE
2317 N HAYFORD RD
17763 BEACH DR NE
2625 W COLLEGE AVE
105 S HAVANA STREET
522 W RIVERSIDE AVENUE
100 N HOWARD ST
4225 W CROWN AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
5702 N MARKET ST
17763 BEACH DR NE
6208 N DIVISION ST
1018 E 15TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE
3810 W FRANCIS AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
ROCKFORD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE VALLEY
SUQUAMISH
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LAKE FOREST PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LAKE FOREST PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99202
99208
99207
99201
99202
99201
99207
99201
99217
99201
99223
99201
99201
99201
99224
99201
99201
99201
99208
99202
99030
99201
99201
99206
99223
99217
99005
99206
98392
99204
99223
99224
99205
99201
99205
99224
98155
99201
99202
99201
99201
99205
99201
99208
98155
99208
99203
99201
99205



602992461
604826692
603023406
605426665
605431621
605429889
605422159
605359098
605370766
605422162
605432160
605426297
605428496
602410238
605438807
605423564
605402545
605412542
605434084
605411946
605227249
605024186
605420653
605391231
605435616
605434254
605402560
605429661
605430966
605438135
605426163
604712206
605440309
601250049
605423382
605433140
605420656
605436622
605436621
605438813
605440310
605439321
605082236
605439204
605439875
605431050
605424892
605439107
605435032

MISSINGTON LLC
SCHMITZ, MALISSA
NEEL, TIFFANY N J

SMITH OSSTYN, JOY ELETE

KANNAPIEN, REED
EHRGOTT, CAHTERINE
KURBANOV, RUSTAM

CROWDED HOUSE ENTERTAINMENT GROUP, LLC

MISSINGTON LLC

PAWING AROUND

BLUE OWL HANDICRAFTS
VIBRANT TELECOMMUNICATIONS
RK LANDSCAPES

KUR CONSTRUCTION
CROWDED HOUSE ENTERTAINMENT GROUP

HANA PROPERTIES LLC DBA HANA PROPERTIES NORTHW HANA PROPERTIES NORTHWEST LLC

DAVIS, SHANNON
EWERS, KENNETH
LOCKETT, MACK
SPENCER, MARK
YEAROUT, KATIE JANE
KEN, GIOVANNETTI
ROSE, KIM

ECKES LAW, PLLC
UNITUS SERVICES, LLC
PAPST, GUNNAR S

MICHAEL GONZALEZ PLLC
TRINITY TRUTH COUNSELING , PLLC
PLATINUM BOOKKEEPING, LLC

HOUSEHOLDER, KYLE

WOODARD DOUGHNUTS LLC

BRATHEN, KARI
ENNIS, CHRISTOPHER

NEW VISIONS REENTRY LLC

MCVICKER, VIRGIL
RIBEIRO, MARK
SABEY, ROBERT
REHMANN, KRISTIE
ANDERSON, CANDY R
BALKA, SARAH C
DEAREY, WILLIAM M
HELTON, MEGAN
ERICKSON, VANESSA
SMITH, JESSA RAE
KNIGHT, STEVE
BOKAIE, NICK

WADE, TRAVIS
CRONE, PATRICIA
WILLMAN, NEIL
BARNES, KELLYSHEA
GARDNER-GARCIA, TAIIJA
HOUSTON, TRAVIS
KELSEY, SEAN

BRITE, SHIVON
NACHTSHEIM, STUART
SPRINGER, NYRAH

DAVIS PROPERTIES

SKIN CULTURE WITH KATIE

ECKES LAW, PLLC

UNITUS SERVICES, LLC

BUMBLEBEE GENERAL CONTRACTING
MICHAEL GONZALEZ

TRINITY TRUTH COUNSELING , PLLC
PLATINUM BOOKKEEPING

WOODARD FAMILY FARMS GLUTEN FREE DOUGHNUTS

ENNIS COMPANY
NEW VISION REENTRY LLC

SPOKANDERSON RENTALS

BE LOVED THOU ART

JESSA SMITH

KJOBOUTIQUE

1804 E 42ND AVE

1321 W FAIRVIEW AVE
5520 N WALNUT ST
555 ANDOVER PARK W
6129 S ZUNI DR

1208 W 12TH AVE
3018 E OLYMPIC AVE
3703 E CRANDALL CT
1819 23RD AVE

5932 N MONTEVISTA PL
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
201 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
751 S SCOTT ST

100 N HOWARD ST
605 N SHAMROCK RD
100 N HOWARD ST
100 N HOWARD ST
5111 S REGAL ST
2127 N MONROE ST
7621 N REGAL ST
1743 N SMITH ST

101 W NORTH RIVER DR
720 WEST CORA AVE
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
433 W WAVERLY PL
1821 E 35TH AVE

2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
1004 E TRENT AVE
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
3323 E 55TH AVE

2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
TUKWILA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99203
99205
99205
98188
99206
99204
99217
99223
98122
99205
99205
99205
99205
99201
99205
99205
99202
99201
99037
99201
99201
99223
99205
99217
99207
99201
99205
99205
99205
99205
99205
99205
99203
99205
99205
99205
99202
99205
99205
99205
99205
99205
99223
99205
99205
99205
99205
99205
99205



605435020
605435486
605436918
605429662
605427356
605432992
605387073
605425191
605425190
605428168
605428178
605389847
604942637
605322489
605426636
605386296
605404023
605419276
605419280
603456933
605425584
605413260
605371288
605424671
605436716
605411857
605367315
605242622
605405814
605029063
605397597
605393885
604491745
604540787
605403315
605433407
605430719

DAMSCHEN, TODD

JACOBSON, JULENE

JOHNSON, KRIS

BECKER, NICHOLE

HICKS, KATHLEEN

MCCANN, RICHARD

S.E.B CONTRACTING LLC

KEBERT, AMY P BROWN & ADAM
CARR, KOBE

FIOLA, KENNETH BRENT

GREEN, STEVEN

ALTAMONT-HOMES REPAIR & RENOVATION LLC
(C.I.N) CUZZ IT'S NUTHIN APPAREL LLC
PACIFIC NORTHWEST FLATWORK LLC
SPOKANE TRAILER, LLC
EXCEPTIONAL HOME BUILDERS LLC
CARALLC

VERDANT HEALTH PLLC

GARLAND TREASURE TROVE LLC
EVERGREEN SHIPPERS, LLC
JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION & EXCAVATION LLC
ZEN AGAIN CLEANING SERVICE LLC
HORNBERGER CONTRACTING LLC
TOP DOG PLUMBING & DRAIN, LLC
EVOLVING GUYS LLC

LA CASA DE LABIRRIALLC

MINDFUL WELLNESS P.L.L.C.
DOORWEI LLC

REGENESIS WELLNESS, PLLC

BUSY BEE CLEANING AND MAINTENACE LLC
BURNWORKS LLC

ATLAS MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC
LINO, JACKSON E

T &HREALTY LLC

PREMIER HOME BUILDERS NW LLC
THE WINDISH COMPANY, LLC
NOTARIES OF THE REALM LLC

KCA SPOKANE

S.E.B CONTRACTING LLC
COZY CREATIONS

FIOLA CONSTRUCTION

ALTAMONT-HOMES
CUZZ IT'S NUTHIN APPAREL LLC

PACIFIC NORTHWEST FLATWORK LLC

SPOKANE TRAILER, LLC
EXCEPTIONAL HOME BUILDERS LLC
CARALLC

VERDANT HEALTH

GARLAND TREASURE TROVE LLC
EVERGREEN SHIPPERS, LLC

JC&E

ZEN AGAIN CLEANING SERVICE LLC
HORNBERGER CONTRACTING, LLC
TOP DOG

EVOLVING GUYS LLC

LA CASA DE LA BIRRIA

MINDFUL WELLNESS P.L.L.C.
DOORWEI LLC

REGENESIS WELLNESS, PLLC
BUSY B MAINTENANCE LLC
BURNWORKS

ATLAS MANAGEMENT GROUP
FINESSE FINANCIAL SERVICES

T &HREALTY LLC

PREMIER HOME BUILDERS NW LLC
SCABLAND SUPPLY CO

NOTARIES OF THE REALM LLC

2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST
2127 N MONROE ST

123 W 26TH AVE

2127 N MONROE ST

100 N HOWARD ST
4104 E MARIETTA AVE
2127 N MONROE ST
1227 E JOSEPH AVE
2127 N MONROE ST
1718 E 10TH AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
11401 E 4TH AVE

5020 N PENN AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
3111 W FRANCIS AVE
2438 W CENTENNIAL PL
811 W GARLAND AVE
8512 N WALL ST

34217 N CONKLIN RD
9629 N INDIAN TRAIL RD
112 N UNIVERSITY RD
4625 E TRENT AVE

731 S GARFIELD ST
2018 N HAMILTON ST
100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE.
100 N HOWARD ST

240 S CEDAR ST

2204 W PACIFIC AVE
706 W GARLAND AVE
1911 E COURTLAND AVE
415 W SPRAGUE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
2427 E NEBRASKA AVE
4808 E PEONE PINES DR

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
ELK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
REARDAN
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEAD

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99205
99205
99205
99205
99203
99205
99201
99217
99205
99208
99205
99202
99201
99206
99206
99201
99205
99201
99205
99208
99009
99208
99206
99212
99202
99207
99201
99201
99201
99029
99201
99205
99207
99201
99201
99208
99021



